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UCP 200

Unit

number

Bearing

number

Housing

number

Mass

of

unit

Kg

mm

inch

Shaft

dia.

mm

Nominal dimensions

Inch

Bolt

size

mm

inch

STANDARD DUTY CAST HOUSING

SET SCREWS TYPE

PILLOW BLOCKS

4-49/64 35/64 5/8 1.5000 0.62606-19/641-11/16

43/64 1.6890 0.68906-37/641-7/8 19/32

30.2 96 13 60.7 31.0 12.7127

3-25/32 3/64 2-25/64 1.2205 0.500051-3/16

96 13 60.7 31.0 12.712730.2

3-25/32 3/64 2-25/64 1.2205 0.500051-3/16

96 13 60.7 31.0 12.712730.2

3-25/32 3/64 2-25/64 1.2205 0.500051-3/16

96 13 16 14 65.0 31.0 12.712733.3

3-25/32 3/64 35/64 2-9/16 1.2205 0.500051-5/16

105 13 19 15 71.0 14.314036.5

4-9/64 3/64 3/4 19/32 2-51/64 0.56305-3/641-7/16

121 14 19 16 38.1 15.916042.9

17 42.9 17.516747.6 15 19

18 100.0 49.2 19.018049.2 15 21

45/64 3-15/16 1.9370 0.74807-3/321-15/16 53/64

146 20 49.2 19.054 15 21

5-3/4 25/32 1.9370 0.74802-1/8

2-1/4 6-17/64 55/64

55/64

53/64 4-31/64 2.0315 0.74808-1/64

159 19 22 21 114.0 51.6 19.057.2 204

63.5 172 22 126 55.6 22.2217 19 22

69.9 186 24 65.1 25.4238 19 25

2-1/2 6-49/64 55/64 4-61/64 2.1890 0.87408-35/64

2-3/4 7-21/64 15/16 2.5630 1.00009-3/8 63/64

79.4 210 72 27 155 74.6 30.2266 23 29

3-1/8 8-17/64 2-53/64 1-1/16 6-7/64 2.9370 1.189010-15/32

76.2 203 70 26 65.1 25.4262 23 29

12

1/2

15

5/8

17

11/16

20

3/4

25

1

30

1-1/8

1-1/4

35

40

1-1/2

45

1-5/8

1-3/4

1-3/8

1-1/4

1-7/8

50

55

60

2

2-1/4

70

2-3/4

65

2-1/2

UCP 201

UCP 201-8

UCP 202

UCP 202-10

UCP 203

UCP 203-11

UCP 204

UCP 204-12

UCP 205

UCP 205-16

UCP 206

UCP 206-18

UCP 206-20

UCP 207

UCP 208

UCP 208-24

UCP 209

UCP 209-26

UCP 209-28

UCP 207-22

UCP 207-20

UCP 210-30

UCP 210

UCP 211

UCP 212

UCP 211-32

UCP 212-36

UCP 214

UCP 214-44

UCP 213

UCP 213-40 3 7-63/64 2-3/4 1-1/64 2.5630 1.000010-5/16 29/32

29/32

1-9/64

1-9/64

UC 201

UC 201-8

UC 202

UC 202-10

UC 203

UC 203-11

UC 204

UC 204-12

UC 205

UC 205-16

UC 206

UC 206-18

UC 206-20

UC 207

UC 208

UC 208-24

UC 209

UC 209-26

UC 209-28

UC 207-22

UC 207-20

UC 210-30

UC 210

UC 211

UC 212

UC 211-32

UC 212-36

UC 214

UC 214-44

UC 213

UC 213-40

0.68

0.68

0.67

0.67

0.66

0.66

0.66

0.67

0.77

0.76

1.22

1.24

1.20

1.55

1.88

1.92

2.19

2.29

2.21

1.56

1.61

2.80

2.73

3.38

4.75

3.53

4.89

6.50

6.51

5.81

5.89

P 203

P 203

P 203

P 204

P 205

P 206

P 207

P 208

P 209

P 210

P 211

P 212

P 213

P 214

7/ 16

M 10

3/8

M 10

3/8

M 10

3/8

M 10

3/8

M 10

3/8

M 12

5/8

M 16

M 16

M 16

5/8

5/8

M 20

3/4

M 20

3/4

M 12

M 12

M 12

5/8

3/4

3/4

19/32

19/32 53/64

3/4

3/4

3/4

7/ 16

7/ 16

7/ 16

37

37

37

19

19

19

14

14

14

1-29/64

1-29/64

1-29/64

3/4

3/4

3/4

35/64

35/64

35/64

126

4-31/32

136

5-23/64

83.0

3-17/64

93.0

3-43/64

108.0

4-1/4

1-1/2

1-47/64

48

1-57/64

52

2-3/64

54

2-1/8

57

2-15/64

37

38

44

1-29/64

60

2-23/64

66

2-39/64

138

5-7/16

151

5-61/64

190

7-31/64

Remark: 1) Regular production in "J" tolerance.

2) Bearing unit with grease holes and grease groove.

3) Bearing unit without stop pin.

34.1

1.3425
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UCP 200

Unit

number

Bearing

number

Housing

number

Mass

of

unit

Kginch

Shaft

dia.

mm

Bolt

size

mm

inch

STANDARD DUTY CAST HOUSING

SET SCREWS TYPE

PILLOW BLOCKS

95.2 247 83 25 30 32 186 85.7 34.1 M 20310

3-3/4 9-23/32 3-17/64 63/64 1-3/16 1-17/64 7-21/64 3.3740 1.3425 3/412-13/64

101.6 262 88 27 30 33 198 96.0 39.7 M 22326

4 12-53/64 10-5/16 3-15/32 1-1/16 1-3/16 1-19/64 7-51/64 3.7800 1.5630 7/8

P 217

P 218

P 216
88.9 232 78 25 30 30 174 82.6 33.3 M 20292

85

3-1/4

90

3-1/2

80

3-1/8

UCP 217

UCP 217-52

UCP 218

UCP 218-56

UCP 216

UCP 216-50

UC 217

UC 217-52

UC 218

UC 218-56

UC 216

UC 216-50

10.63

10.85

12.95

13.06

8.69

8.743-1/2 11-1/2 9-9/64 3-5/64 63/64 1-3/16 1-3/16 6-27/32 3.2520 1.3110 3/4

82.6 217 74 25 28 161.6 77.8 33.3274 29

3-1/4 8-35/64 2-29/32 63/64 1-7/64 6-23/64 3.0630 1.311010-25/32

75

3

UCP 215

UCP 215-48

UC 215

UC 215-48

7.11

7.03
P 215

M 20

3/41-9/64

Remark: 1) Regular production in "J" tolerance.

2) Bearing unit with grease holes and grease groove.

3) Bearing unit without stop pin.

mm

Nominal dimensions

inch


